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TEAM NAME
Hidalgo Early College High School
Mineola High School
Big Spring High School
Early High School
Slaton High School

Texas State Spirit Championships
January 1, 2016
FINALISTS- SMALL COED

CITY
Hidalgo
Mineola
Big Spring
Early
Slaton

FINAL
SCORE
203.167
180.833
180.000
172.334
152.833



